Cyclon Ultrapure Water Stills
Fistreem have been the leaders in water still
innovation for many years with a reputation for
design, quality and reliability.
Distillation is recognised as offering considerable
advantages being fail safe in concept and
consistently free from impurities including
inorganics, organics, micro-organisms and

Weight 25kg 29kg 29kg
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Catalogue No Output Power Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
WSC004.MH3.4 4 L/hr Single 220V 3kW 300 x 380 x 750
WSC004.MH3.7 4 L/hr Single 240V 3kW 300 x 380 x 750
WSC008.MH3.4 8 L/hr Single 220V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC008.MH3.7 8 L/hr Single 240V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC044.MH3.4 4 L/hr Double (Bi) 220V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC044.MH3.7 4 L/hr Double (Bi) 240V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
Accessories
Catalogue No Description Capacity Dimensions WxDxH
(mm)
WSC900.RTB.9 Storage Reservoir 30 litre 300 x 380 x 750